BigDoor23243

OWNING A JOHN DEERE HAS
NEVER BEEN MORE AFFORDABLE

Special prices available on all John Deere
S5E tractors as well as great interest rate
savings when you finance your 5E tractor
through John Deere Financial.

Valid until the end of March 2018*

MODEL

5055E O/S TWD

5055E 0/S MFWD
5065E O/S TWD

5065E 0/S MFWD
5075E O/S TWD

5075E 0/S MFWD
5075E O/S MFWD 12/12
5082E O/S MFWD 12/12
5090E O/S MFWD 12/12
5090E CAB MFWD 12/12

Finance built for you

*Terms and conditions apply (available at www.deere.com/sub-saharan/en). John Deere Financial

is supported by Standard Bank. Advertised Finance deals are based on a 20% deposit, monthly payments
over five years. Financing deals are subject to credit approval and lending bank’s terms and conditions.
Offer valid until the end of March 2018, while stocks last.

For more information, contact
Hoffmann’s: Marius Cronjé at +264 67 302738, +264 81 257 9930 or sales@jdeagri.com

n Join John Deere on Facebook

@ Standard Bank HOFFMANN’S D Follow John Deere on Twitter

FARM IMPLEMENTS -:- PLAAS IMPLEMENTE u Watch John Deere on YouTube

PRICE INC
VAT & DELIVERY
NAD270 664
NAD299 138
NAD308 085
NAD336 559
NAD350 129
NAD378 603
NAD432 630
NAD486 381
NAD525 596
NAD619 413

MONTHLY
INSTALMENTS
FROM AS LOW AS

NAD4 400
NAD4 800
NAD5 000
NAD5 500
NAD5 700
NAD6 200
NAD7 100
NAD7 900
NADS8 600
NAD10 100

JOHN DEERE
FINANCIAL

www.deere.com/sub-saharan/en

africa@johndeere.com

Customer Care: 080 098 3821



